Greegoo Electric 5.2008 h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w
.g

The protection length for GE series reflection safety light curtain is 400-3000mm, applicable to the protection of
machine table or area protection within 3m
Reflect light through reflector to form protection light curtain. Optic axis distance is 40mm
It includes sensor, controller, reflection mirror and signal cable
■
■
■
■
■ Outline
Model Optical axis number
Dimension
A B C
GE40-4 4 120mm 240mm 240mm
GE40-6 6 200mm 320mm 320mm
GE40-8 8 280mm 400mm 400mm
GE40-10 10 360mm 480mm 480mm
GE40-12 12 440mm 560mm 560mm
GE40-14 14 520mm 640mm 640mm
GE40-16 16 600mm 720mm 720mm
GE40-18 18 680mm 800mm 800mm
GE40-20 20 760mm 880mm 880mm
GE40-22 22 840mm 960mm 960mm
GE40-24 24 920mm 1040mm 1040mm
GE40-26 26 1000mm 1120mm 1120mm
GE40-28 28 1080mm 1200mm 1200mm
GE40-30 30 1160mm 1280mm 1280mm
GE40-32 32 1240mm 1360mm 1360mm
GE40-34 34 1320mm 1440mm 1440mm
GE40-36 36 1400mm 1520mm 1520mm
GE40-38 38 1480mm 1600mm 1600mm
GE40-40 40 1560mm 1680mm 1680mm
■ GAD Safety light curtain area protection
Easy for installation and debug, simple in wiring, stable in structure, close in optical system
On the basis of through beam safety light curtain, use mirror to change the transmission direction of protection light,
thus form double sides or three sides protection